Participants List for Consultative meeting on National Behavior Change Community Strategy for Malaria Elimination
On August 22, 2013 Khemara 1 Hotel, Battambang

No. Name's participant Position From Phone No. Email address Signature
1 Dr. Char Meng Chuor CNM Director CNM 12841168 mengchuor@gmail.com
2 Dr. Abdur Rashid Medical Officer WHO 129764 19 rashidm@wpro.who.int
3 Dr. Van Hai Technical Officer MC 12 98 76 98 h.van@malariaconsortium.org
4 Mr. Ly Lim Seng Vice Chied MoEYS 77 3338 33 lyleangseng@yahoo.com
5 Mr. Aman Singh Program Manager CHAI 77 97 4942 amandeep.singh@clinonhealhaccess.org
6 Mr. Chea Dina IT Officer CNM 978833233 dina@cnm.gov.kh
7 Dr. Tho Sochantha CNM Vice Director CNM 12881259 sochanthat@cnm.gov.kh
8 Dr. Meas Tha CNM Vice Director CNM 12954367 meastha@cnm.gov.kh
9 Dr. Lek Dysoley CNM Vice Director CNM 12523150 soleycnm@gmail.com
10 Dr. Sessus Babu Program Manager UNOPS 89 2590 89 vinjamurib@unops.org
11 Dr. Chea Nguon CNM Vice Director CNM 12532946 cheanguoncnm@gmail.com
12 Dr.Poly Head of VMW CNM 16 88 68 836 poly teng@yahoo.com
13 Dr. Chea Huch CNM Vice Director CNM 10316306 huch.cnm@gmail.om
14 Dr. Ngan Chantha CNM Vice Director CNM 12 84 36 28 chanthan@cnm.gov.kh
15 Dr. Henri Hallen Technical Advisor PSI 12798341 hallen@psi.org.kh
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16 Dr. Song Ngak Deputy FHI360 128019 87 Sngak@fhi360.org

17 Dr. Meas Phally M & EC PFD 12 8584 23 mphally.pfd@online.com.kh
18 Dr. Chin Polo Program Manager PFD 77633773 C.Polo.fd@online.com.kh
19 Pham. Pharath Lim Scientist CNM 78637878 Ipharath@gmail.com

20 Dr. Chhun Chanvuthy HE. Officer CNM 17 82 1567 chanvuthyc@gmail.com
21 Mr. Mam Tel Finance Accountant CNM 12 88 1559

22 Dr. Sut Thang Phann Medical Officer CNM 12905579 phannsp@gmail.com

23 Pham. Mam Boravann Chief PPM CNM 12990678 boravann.m@gmail.com
24 Mr. Didier IPC IPC 17 66 64 42 dmenard@asteur lab.org
25 Ms. Savry Heng CHAI CHAI 92 52 8898 sheng@clintohealthaccess.org
26 Mrs. Mam Montha Program Analysist CNM 12735769

27 Mrs. Phok Pheak Rath Accountant CNM 12 85 70 63

28 Pham. Savrin Kim IPC IPC 12 48 03 84 ksavrin@pasteur.kh.org
29 Dr. Top Samphornaran Technical officer WHO 12 84 69 03 tops@wpro,cnm.gov.kh
30 Dr. Sok Sochetra M &E CNM 12926153 sochetra@cnm.gov.kh

31 Dr. Kheang Soyty Country Director URC 158893 88 ksoyty@urc-chs.com

32 Dr. Bou Kheng Thavrine Chief HE. CNM 12872490 boukhengthavrin@gmail.com
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